DACAB85-98-B-0010
DM: DANGUILAN
AMENDS: Five

CONTRACTOR

ASH PAINTING INC
Kaneohe, Hl

WOLVERINE SUPPLY INC
Wasilla, AK

MATRIX GENERAL INC
Anchorage, AK

WATTERSON CONST. CO
Anchorage, AK

EBCO GEN. CONTRACTORS
Anchorage, AK

DAR-CON CORPORATION
Anchorage, AK

JANSSEN CONTR. CO INC
Anchorage, AK

Government Est.

UPGRADE TEMPORARY
LODGING FACILITY
ELMENDORF AFB, AK

AMOUNT

$1,740,000.00

$3,570,000.00

$4,236,787.00

$4,414,000.00

$4,498,000.00

$4,681,130.00

$4,967,700.00

$5,426,270.00

BID OPENING: 28 MAY 1998
2:00 PM RM 60



